
Grade 3 Art Drama - Interview Template 

Interview Template 

Use the following template to create four to six questions you would ask 
Chase about his lion performance. Consider the following checklist as a 
guide to create your interview questions. 

Performance interview checklist 

Think about the following factors when you create your 
interview questions:

character motivations 

body, face, voice 

other factors 

scenery and props 

audience reaction 
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Interview Template 

Record your interview questions in the following chart. 

Questions

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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